
For further info on this multiple listing service home, 
see page 16 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com

BRAND NEW 1760 SQ. FT.
THREE BEDROOM, 3 BATHROOM 

TWO STOREY
Built By DC Legacy Homes. Upscale 
finishes on a large lot. Bonus Room 
above the garage. View of the city.

$469,000

4011 39 Street,
Ponoka
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

NORM
JENSEN
403.346.8900

Walking distance to hospital & shopping! Pets 
allowed with Board Approval 2 bdrm Condo, 2 

balconies, granite counters, fireplace & ensuite.

LOCATION LOCATION!

Mature neighborhood in Red Deer, 3 Bdrms, 2 
Bths. HUGE YARD & DECK with Detached Garage. 

PERFECT HOME FOR 1ST TIME BUYERS!!

Townhouse on quiet close in Morrisroe!  Featuring 
3bdrms, 2 baths, front and back parking.

LOOKING FOR A REVENUE PROPERTY?

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

FIXER UPPER!
Highland Green 

bi-level. Quiet close, 
fenced yard. $186,500

SIERRAS – HERITAGE VILLAGE
Beautiful top floor 

location. Gas fireplace, 
balcony, 1 bed with a den. 
Super building! $244,900

BEAUTIFUL
CLEARVIEW RIDGE
2 storey condo. Fully dev

3 beds, 3 baths. A must see at 
$259,900

GULL LAKE – WILSON’S BEACH
Fully dev’d unique 1.5 

storey, dbl garage, 
4 beds, 2 baths. $294,900

17, 939 RAMAGE CRES 
Super friendly Rosedale 

Gardens. Beautiful grounds, fully 
developed classy townhome, 

gas FP, att’d garage. $274,900

BLACKFALDS
Warm wonderful home – 
sure to impress. 3 beds, 3 
baths, lovely fenced lot! A 
super home at $304,750

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JAN 21 2-4 PM

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505

104 INGLE CL.
1640 sq. ft. 4 beds, 3 baths, 
bonus and screen rm., A/C, 

in/floor heat, heated dbl. gar.
MLS#CA0123268

Only $449,900 Only $699,900 Only $479,900 Only $699,900Only $229,900 Only $259,500NEW

LISTING

1 ROBINSON AVE
3 beds, 2 baths, newly painted 

with laminate flooring, new 
HW on Demand, 3 parking 
stalls. MLS#CA0117000

213 OVERDOWN DR
Stunning renos for this 4 bed, 2 
bath duplex across from a green 
space.  Tons of parking and huge 

MB closet. MLS#CA0116999

19 VOISON CLOSE
Loaded 1526 sq. ft. Executive 
bung. with A/C, triple heated 

gar., too many features to 
list! MLS#CA0116838

74 WILTSHIRE BLVD
Classy 2 storey just off of the River 

trails close to everything!  Many 
upgrades and perfect for the family 
into “Lifestyle”. MLS#CA0116837

421066 RR 260 PONOKA ACREAGE
Over 6 acres & 1956 sq. ft. bung. fully 
reno’d with a secluded location in the 

spruce trees. Mins to Ponoka, Lacombe 
and 30 min. to RD.MLS#CA0114372

OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN 20, 1-3 PM

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

140-37543 ENGLAND WAY 
RED DEER COUNTY

Look at this awesome 3 bdrm, 
2 bth unit in Waskasoo Estates 
- Family side! Clean, bright and 
open plan! Call Alex.

50 JASPAR CRESCENT
Fully developed 1136 Sq Ft Bi-
level in Johnstone Crossing. 4 
bdrms, 3 bths, alder cabinets in 
the kitchen with a full tile back-
splash, breakfast bar, pantry and 
a door leading to the 10x10 deck.

UNIT 221 - 48 HOLMES
Wonderful fully updated and fin-
ished bi-level located across from 
a park and close to shopping. 3 
bedroom unit also comes with 
2 parking stalls. Lots of nice 
updates in this one. Call Alex! 

314 JARVIS GLEN WAY
3D tour! Spectacular executive 
home steps to the lake. This 
home has it all. Meticulous 
design with gourmet kitchen 
and triple attached garage. Call 
Alex for your private tour

15 AMER CLOSE
Well kept townhouse with single 
car garage tucked away in a 
quiet close within walking dis-
tance to large community park, 
shopping and Collicutt centre. 
Call Alex 

OPEN HOUSE SUN. JAN 21, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. JAN 20, 2-4 PM
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
before logging on to public 
networks.

•	 Change passwords frequently 
and avoid using the same 
password for more than one 
account. Many banking 
websites advise customers if 
their passwords are weak or 
strong when customers first 
set up their accounts. Even 
if customers’ passwords are 
deemed strong, it’s best to 
change them periodically so 
hackers or criminals cannot 
guess them. And consumers 
should never use the same 

password for more than one 
account, as that can make it 
much easier for criminals to 
steal consumers’ identities.

•	 Monitor credit scores. 
Consumers have the right to 
one free credit report each 
year, but many credit card 
companies now update 
customers regarding their 
credit scores once per month. 
Consumers many need to sign 
up to take advantage of this 
service, but doing so is typically 
free. If credit scores suddenly 
dip unexpectedly and without 
reason, consumers may have 
been victimized by identity 
theft and can then take the 
necessary course of action to 
address the issue.

Online and mobile banking is 
convenient, but consumers must 
tread carefully when accessing 
sensitive financial information 
online.
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

Nadine

Marchand

Brad  
Granlund

Broker

Nicole 
Dushanek

Jennifer 
O'Shea

Ariel

David

DUPLEX – EASTVIEW Fully finished 
4 bdrms/2 baths $234,900/side.  
Buy 1 or both sides. $234,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

FULLY DEVELOPED half duplex 4 
bedroom 3 bath att’d garage  shows 
like new. Timberlands. $389,900  
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

NO CONDO FEES! Brand new, fully 
developed 3 bed, 2 bath "turnkey" 
townhouse. Immediate possession. 
$249,900  CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

SUNNYBROOK Ful ly f inished 
bungalow 3 bdrms plus den, 2 baths 
and a detached garage. $254,900.  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

LEGAL SUITE Garden Heights 1188 
sq ft bilevel with 3 bdrm, 2 bath main 
floor suite with 22x26 att’d garage 
& 2 bdrm, 1 bath basement suite. 
$522,500. CALL BRAD GRANLUND 
342-7700.

BRAND NEW WALKOUT bilevel 
3 bdrm on main floor/2 baths Quick 
possession. $349,900  CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

FULLY   FINISHED 4 bdrm, 4 bath 
modified bilevel 23x25 attached 
garage great location Clearview 
Ridges. $494,900 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 3bdrm/3bath Unique 
Elevations 2 storey O/S garage & 
deeper lot. Includes all appliances. 
$424,900 CALL JENNIFER O'SHEA 
342-7700.

REDUCED

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 
2 bdrm/2bath top floor corner 
unit with underground parking. 
Inglewood. $214,900. CALL 
NADINE 342-7700.

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres just 
5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq ft 
Bungalow + loft. 3 bedrooms/3 baths.  
Detached shop, mountain view. Call 
for information package $1,649,000 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 1-3 PM
18 SULLIVAN CLOSE, RED DEER
SOUTHBROOK 3 bdrm/3 bath fully 
finished att’d garage, extensive landscaping.  
$334,900 CALL NADINE 342-7700.

3 BDRMS ON MAIN  Brand new 3 
bdrm, 2 full bath bi-level, 6 appliances 
included, quartz countertops, Laredo. 
$359,900 CALL ARIEL DAVID 
342-7700. 

RED DEER

$5000 VISA GIFT CARD 
WITH PURCHASE

NEW LISTING New Floor Plan, Stunning 
2 storey, 6 appliances incl., 3 bdrms, 
3 baths, upper floor laundry, fireplace, 
quartz & more!$519,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

RED DEER

PERFECT FAMILY STARTER Home in 
Laredo. 3 bdrms, 2.5 baths, this NEW 
cute home has quartz countertops, large 
verandah & 6 appliances. $354,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

$5000 VISA GIFT CARD 
WITH PURCHASE

BRAND NEW SHOWHOME Grab this 
home before its completed in Laredo, this 
4 bdrm, 3 bath, w/NEW FLOOR PLAN, 6 
appliances, micro office & so many extras! 
$664,900. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

COURT SALE 1848 sq ft 3 bdrm/
ba th  +  bonus  room a t tached 
g a r a g e  p i e  l o t .  $ 3 8 0 , 0 0 0 
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

COURT SALE bilevel   1090 sq ft 
2 bdrm/2 baths. $287,000 CALL 
BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS
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LET US HELP YOU FIND YOUR NEW HOME

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Make propsective
buyers see your

house as a home!

Selling yourself to
buyers will help sell
them on your home!

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Home is comfor
table

H
ome is where one starts
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 OnTrack Realty
Unit G, 2085—50th Ave, Red Deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE 
OFFERS YOU 

QUALITY 
SERVICE 

AND A VERY 
COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION 

RATE“

THIS IS A GREAT STARTER 
HOME FOR A YOUNG FAMILY

116 JORDAN PARKWAY
This is a great starter home for a young family. 
A fully dev’d bi-level with 4 bdrm & 2 full baths. 
Brightly decorated with light oak cabinets & all 
appiances. Features laminate flooring on main 
floor & basement. 22x22 det’d garage.

Call DALE 403-302-3107

$309,900

ADULT DOWNTOWN CONDO, 
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

NOW ONLY 
$179,900

Call DALE 403-302-3107

202  4522 – 47 A AVE
Located near Golden Circle & Rec Centre 
this 2 bdrm & 2 bath Adult condo is ready 
for immediate possession. Has an elevator 
& htd U/G parking. All appliances inc.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
F/FIN RAISED BUNGALOW

$357,900

Call DALE 403-302-3107

5514-53 AVE LACOMBE
5 bdrms, 2 full baths, hardwood floors, many 
upgraded & renovated features. Has a suited 
style bsmt with private entry. A large & nicely 
landscaped yard with 24x26 heated garage.

UPPER LEVEL CONDO UNIT 
IN SUNNYBROOK!!

#10 – 7 STANTON STREET
Immediate possession for this 2 bdrm condo 
unit. Has a large walk-in closet off the master, 
spacious living room, laminate flooring thru-
out, upgraded kitchen cabinets, all appliances 
included, & in-suite laundry. East facing balcony.
Call DALE 403-302-3107

$137,900
NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

BUILD YOUR NEW 
DREAM HOME!

C&E TRAIL
4.72 acres only 2 miles west of Red Deer. On 
the C & E Trail south. Has river frontage. Has 
a 1450 sq.ft. bungalow and 22 x 24 det. 
garage. (Both in need of major renovations).

Call DALE 403-302-3107

$499,900

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME READY 
FOR IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

149 MCDOUGALL CRES
Fully developed Bi-Level with 5 bdrms, 3 
full baths, and double det garage. Many 
upgrades over the years incl. flooring, 
windows, shingles, furnace, H/W tank and 
paint.
Call DALE 403-302-3107

$344,900
NEW LISTING

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, JAN 21, 1:30-4 PM

Is your closet a mess? Does it take you way too long 
in the morning to find two matching shoes? It’s time to 
get things under control! Start by getting rid of anything 
that doesn’t fit, that you haven’t worn for ages or that’s 
in poor condition. Once that’s taken care of, follow 
these five tips to reorganize your wardrobe — once 
and for all!  

1.	 USE THE SPACE BEHIND THE DOOR. If your closet 
has a swinging door, use it to maximize your 
storage space by adding hooks or a hanging shoe 
organizer.

2.	 OPTIMIZE VERTICAL SPACE. Add a shelf above the 
rod and use it to store accessories, garments that 
shouldn’t be hung and off-season apparel.  

3.	 DOUBLE YOUR RODS. This will give you more room 
to hang shorter garments like shirts. 

4.	 UPGRADE YOUR HANGERS. Some hangers are 
designed to layer garments or accommodate 
several pairs of pants, for example, to save horizontal 
space. 

5.	 VARY YOUR STORAGE OPTIONS. Bins, hooks, 
drawers, hanging storage — to keep chaos at 
bay, choose storage options that suit your unique 
collection of garments and accessories. Every item 
should have its place.

Five tips for a more organized closet
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Call today for 
details and your 
free consultation 
and estimate.

Licensed & Insured

…and let us take care of the rest!
Just Picture It

Address
000-000-0000
www.namewebsite.com

Your
Company Here

House Staging

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

A  W E E K LY  G U I D E  T O  C E N T R A L  A L B E R T A  R E A L  E S T A T E
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
do steps away from the hospital! 
2 beds, 2 baths, upper loft, fire-
place, large windows – fabulous 
condition! $249,000

4766 Aspen Lakes Blvd
BEAUTIFUL EAGLE RIDGE SHOW 
HOME!  Hardwood, quarts counter 
tops, main floor master bedroom with 
ensuite, gas fireplace, and a total of 3 
bedrooms with potential for more in 
the undeveloped basement! This one 
is a gem!! $429,500

BLACKFALDS

23 Tory Close
MINT CONDITION! Beautiful 2 
storey home with open concept 
main level, quartz counter tops, 3 
bedrooms up with top floor laundry, 
custom ensuite, and bonus room, 
fully fenced, landscaped and cen-
tral A/C! $497,500

#17 5202 Farrell Ave
ONE OF RED DEER’S PREMIER   adult 
communities!! Welcome to the Falls, 
this 3 bdrm walkout bungalow features 
an open concept floor plan, plenty of 
natural light, 3 baths inc ensuite, & easy 
access to Bower Ponds & walking trails! 
$449,500

#314 69 Ironstone Drive
LOVELY 2 BEDROOM CONDO  Open 
concept main floor, plenty of light, 
heated U/G parking, ensuite, 2 baths 
& laundry in the suite. Plenty of counter 
space, maple cabinets, & all appliances 
inc! $258,300

Bett Portelance 403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVE real estate central alberta

4440 - 49 ave. • red deer 403.343.3020

www.BettPortelance.com

1099 SQ FT BI-LEVEL, 3 BDR,2 BATH
DETACHED GARAGE

$269,900

OPEN 
HOUSE

12 RUTHERFORD DRIVE

SATURDAY, JANUARY 20 • 1-3 PM
1701 SQ FT, 4 LEVEL SPLIT, 5 BDR, 3 BATH

$449,900

41 WOODSWORTH CLOSE

Mitzi Billard
Associate

403.396.4005
mitzibillard@remax.net

real estate 
central
alberta

4440 - 49 ave.
red deer 

403.343.3020

CHARMING 
CHARACTER HOME 
located in desirable 
Mountview. Recently 
renovated 4 bed, 2 
bath bungalow with 

double detached 
garage close to 
parks, schools 
and downtown. 
$299,900

3602 41 Avenue

Give Mitzi Billard a call to set up a personal viewing of these properties

PERFECT REVENUE 
PROPERTY

This fully developed 
4 bed, 3 bath bi-level 
includes a basement 

legal suite with 
separate entrance 

and double detached 
garage with additional 

parking.
$353,900

2 Piper Drive

New Listing!

180 Timberstone Way

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
New condition bi-level is the perfect starter home! 

Open concept, neutral and modern style. Unfinished 
basement for future development.

$299,900

New Listing!

New Listing!
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007
blackfalds 403.885.2477 • rocky mountain house 403.844.3030 • penhold 403-886-2286

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

••••••••••••  RED DEER LISTINGS IN PRICE ORDER ••••••••••••

$389,900
31 Wiley Crescent
ONE OF A KIND custom built 
TrueLine bungalow features 

1174 sq ft w/ 4 bdrms & 3 full baths. Home is FF w/ back 
attached 23x24 heated garage. Large yard w/ additional off 
street parking in the front plus RV parking in the rear. Details at 
www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 
call 403.391.4236.

$349,900 
114 Rowell Close
FULLY DEVELOPED  adult 
designed home in a great quiet 
close.   Gas fireplace, attached 

garage, central air, underground sprinklers, this home is loaded 
with extras and in superb condition.  You must see this home. 
Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 20, 2-4 P.M.

$399,900
64 Jenkins Drive
IMMACULATE HOME, fully 
developed in Springfield cross-
ing and in show home condi-

tion.   Come see this fantastic adult home, no snow shoveling, 
no grass cutting, just enjoy this terrific community. Ivan Busenius 
403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. JAN 21, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 20, 1-3 P.M.

• •  BLACKFALDS ••
$215,000
89 Westgate Crescent
4 BED/2 BATH 2 STOREY 
TOWNHOUSE 1,190 Sq Ft. Bright 
Open Kitchen & D/R. Hardwood 
bamboo & hickory laminate floor-

ing, Lg. M/B. Recently painted, fully fenced B/Y w/parking & Shed. 
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